Division of Student Life

I | I i I- ‘ Housing & Residential Services

Undergraduate Housing Rates

Residence Hall

Baker House
Burton-Conner House
East Campus*
MacGregor House
Maseeh Hall
McCormick Hall
New House
New Vassar
Next House
Random Hall

Simmons Hall

Fall 2023 & Spring 2024
Undergraduate Housing Rates

(rates are per semester)

Single

$7,000
$7,000
N/A
$6,540
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$6,540
$5,835
$7,000

Double

$6,190
$6,190
N/A
$5,775
$6,190
$6,190
$6,190
$6,190
$5,775
$5,155
$6,190

Triple

$5,535
$5,535
N/A
N/A
$5,535
$5,535
N/A
N/A
$5,170
N/A
$5,535

Quad

$4,885
N/A
N/A
N/A

$4,885
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

*Please note that East Campus (Buildings 62 and 64) is closed for a two-year renovation
between Summer 2023 and Fall 2025. Learn more about the East Campus renovation.




