Undergraduate Housing Rates

Fall 2023 & Spring 2024 Undergraduate Housing Rates

(rates are per semester)

Residence Hall	Single	Double	Triple	Quad
Baker House	\$7,000	\$6,190	\$5,535	\$4,885
Burton-Conner House	\$7,000	\$6,190	\$5,535	N/A
East Campus*	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
MacGregor House	\$6,540	\$5,775	N/A	N/A
Maseeh Hall	\$7,000	\$6,190	\$5,535	\$4,885
McCormick Hall	\$7,000	\$6,190	\$5,535	N/A
New House	\$7,000	\$6,190	N/A	N/A
New Vassar	\$7,000	\$6,190	N/A	N/A
Next House	\$6,540	\$5,775	\$5,170	N/A
Random Hall	\$5,835	\$5,155	N/A	N/A
Simmons Hall	\$7,000	\$6,190	\$5,535	N/A

^{*}Please note that East Campus (Buildings 62 and 64) is closed for a two-year renovation between Summer 2023 and Fall 2025. Learn more about the East Campus renovation.